Paju Mbuntain Run 2012

Categorie¢Mle White Bib # Time
Juni or Cameron Mannilla 356 50:53:00
Kyl e Czerwi nski 358 1: 06:13:00
Eric Osala 357 1:06:25:00
Open Petri Bailey 360 46:48: 00
Greg Kilroy 362 46:49: 00
Trevor Schurr 359 57:16:00
David Sm th 397 1: 00:18: 00
Adam Sal omon 361 1:03:37:00
Soren M kson 394 1:15:06:00
Seni or Mark Maronese 375 42:08: 00
Ramon Verardo 376 49:01: 00
Steve Leroux 377 54:17:00
Jason Bociurko 366 59:38:00
Jeff Cl owes 365 1:00:32:00
Patrick Shewchuk 370 1:01:41:00
Philip Mijor 374 1: 02:36:00
Logan Bl ake 364 1: 04:45:00
Denis Charlebois 371 1: 05:16: 00
Scott Giguere 372 1: 05:22:00
Daryl Fawcette 393 1:12:24:00
Adam Wbod 395 1:15:51:00
Christopher Johnsor 367 1:36:23:00
John DuCharme 368 1:42:48:00
Masters Scott Giertuga 382 51:09: 00
Peter Lovis 380 52:29:00
John Zechner 381 54:15:00
Greg Stroud 378 1:04:43:00
Gyven Boudreau 383 1:07:07:00
Tony Dampier 379 1:38:45: 00
Veteran Shaun Naroski 384 53:51:00
Bryan Blanchette 387 57:22:00
M chael 1 wachewski 385 59:09:00
Larry Stansell 386 59:31: 00
Edward Giertuga 388 1:01:35:00
Stephen Kennedy 389 1:06:06: 00
Jim McDonald 396 1:15:29:00
Gerard Boucher 397 2:06:36:00



Wal kers

Seppo Osal a
John Humphrey
Jim Bailey
Marilyn Di ngwel
Melissa Harvey
Paul Zanandred
Sharen Struk
Pierina Bryan
Larry Bryan
Lynn Humphrey
Jenne Curtis
Marvis Prattes
Dawn Conci
Tania Del ahunt
Stephanie Blancharc
Joanne Kovacs
Maria Grove
Pam Behun
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Femal e
Brittany Pennock
Sarah Hendricken

Kelti John

Ashl ey Taisey
Sarah Rousell
Sarah Cl owes
Jennifer NMorrow
Kristina Sal omon
Samantha Cameron
April Del orme
Sarah Hasl ey
Terri Fowler
Bonni e Cassal man
Di ana Stansel

Amy Vandrunen

Em |y Hawkins

M chelle MChristie
Jodi Martinsen
Meagan Major

Melissa Hardv - Giles
Ni cole Mice

Andrea M ddl eton
Sara Park

Kristin Maenpaa
Hei di Strutzenberger
Wendy Ferrara

Trish Allaire
Esme French
Maureen Page

Ki m House

Betty Annala
Maril ee Chase
Lynn Copeland Marion
Bonni e Atkinson
Cheryl Hendricken
Carla Larson
Kerri Andrychuk
Sherri Tinnes

Sel ena Morris

Pauline Osal a
Vivian Siciliano
Cheryl Ready
Karen Dahl

White Bib #
737
752

758
718
759
717
757
723
720
722
759
721
754
719

734
728
729
732
731
755
726
727
725
730
733
724

743
741
742
744
738
745
740
739
753
736
747
746
735

748
750
749
751

PR RRRRRR

PR RRRRRPRRRRR

PR RRRRRRRR

(RS g SN

57:
17

52:
56:
57:
59:
: 08:
:09:
:10:
:12:
:15:
:36:
:36:
1 45:

:05:
:10:
11
11
:14:
:15:
:18:
:18:
123
123
1 25:
1 29:

58:
58:
59:
. 00.
:03:
11
12
117
117
:18:
1 28:
1 29:
: 38:

:13:
:15:
:20:
1 28:

Time

25:
40:

17:
55:
51:
37:
54:
15:
49:
04:
: 00
22:
47

42

44

56:
36:
11:
41:
01:
47
56:
56:
05:
06:
04:
48:

28:
46:
57:
14.
48:
17:
06:
00:
40:
52:
51:
38:
45:

45:
23:
39:
57:

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00

: 00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00






